guide to evolution
bi-metal & stainless steel screws
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©

evolution
bi-metal composite panel fasteners
fixing steel channel into stud or cladding/roofing sandwich panels with build up range 23.0mm - 110.0mm
into 1.2mm - 3.5mm thick steel.
key product features:
Aggressive 6.3mm buttress thread securely clamps panel surface against washer
Unthreaded section on shank ensures panel surfaces are not deformed
Super hard, super sharp carbon steel drill tip
The best of both worlds: superior drilling performance without sacrificing corrosion protection
   range information:
Product Code Size Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
Build Up Range
BMTSBWHT5.5-60-3 5.5mm x 60mm 100 1,000 23.0mm - 40.0mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-80-3 5.5mm x 80mm 100 1,000 23.0mm - 60.0mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-105-3 5.5mm x 105mm 100 1,000 55.0mm - 85.0mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-135-3 5.5mm x 135mm 100 1,000 70.0mm - 110.0mm
why choose
bi-metal screws?
Stainless
steel

use with systems containing aluminium sheeting/panelling.
designed for:
Bi-metal Tek Screw - For Heavy Steel
Product Code Size Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
Washer
Ø
Recommended
Drill Speed
Effective Thread
Length
Drill
Capacity
BMHH5.5-38-5 5.5mm x 38mm 200 2,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 15mm 4.0mm - 12.5mm
BMHH5.5-50-5 5.5mm x 50mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 30mm 4.0mm - 12.5mm
BMBW5.5-38-5 5.5mm x 38mm 200 2,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 12mm 4.0mm - 12.5mm
BMBW5.5-65-5 5.5mm x 65mm 100 1,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 42mm 4.0mm - 12.5mm
BMBW5.5-100-5 5.5mm x 100mm 100 1,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 80mm 4.0mm - 12.5mm
range information:
Bi-metal Tek Screw - For Light Steel
Product Code Size Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
Washer
Ø
Recommended
Drill Speed
Effective Thread
Length
Drill
Capacity
BMHH5.5-25-3 5.5mm x 25mm 200 2,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 14mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-38-3 5.5mm x 38mm 200 2,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 27mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-50-3 5.5mm x 50mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 38mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-65-3 5.5mm x 65mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 55mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-80-3 5.5mm x 80mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 68mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-100-3 5.5mm x 100mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 88mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-25-3 5.5mm x 25mm 200 2,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 11mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-38-3 5.5mm x 38mm 200 2,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 24mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-50-3 5.5mm x 50mm 100 1,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 35mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-135-3 5.5mm x 135mm 100 1,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 118mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
key product features:
Available with (16mm bonded EPDM washer) or without washer.
Washer acts as isolation between substrate and fixture and as a weatherseal
Super hard, super sharp carbon steel drill tip will self-drill through 1.2mm - 12.5mm thick steel
Aggressive thread form design ensures consistent tapping and superb holding power
Stainless steel shank married to carbon steel drill point then bright zinc plated
The best of both worlds: superior drilling performance without sacrificing corrosion protection
evolution
bi-metal wing-drill tek screws
use in aggressive timber treatments e.g. ACQ or salt based.  Also suitable for use in hardwoods with high
tannin content.
designed for:
range information:
Bi-metal Wing-Drill Tek Screw - For Heavy Steel
Product Code Size Box Qty Carton Qty Effective Thread
Length
Recommended
Drill Speed
Timber Thickness
BMWD5.5-65-5 5.5mm x 65mm 100 1,000 36mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 10.0 - 28.0mm
BMWD5.5-85-5 5.5mm x 85mm 100 1,000 50mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 30.0 - 50.0mm
BMWD5.5-135-5 5.5mm x 135mm 100 1,000 110mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 45.0 - 100.0mm
key product features:
Precision formed reamer wings prevent timber jacking during use
Super hard, super sharp carbon steel drill tip will self-drill through up to 100.0mm timber into
4.0mm - 12.5mm steel

BMHH5.5-38-3 5.5mm x 38mm 200 2,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 27mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-50-3 5.5mm x 50mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 38mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-65-3 5.5mm x 65mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 55mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-80-3 5.5mm x 80mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 68mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMHH5.5-100-3 5.5mm x 100mm 100 1,000 N/A 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 88mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-25-3 5.5mm x 25mm 200 2,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 11mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-38-3 5.5mm x 38mm 200 2,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 24mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-50-3 5.5mm x 50mm 100 1,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 35mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMBW5.5-135-3 5.5mm x 135mm 100 1,000 16mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 118mm 1.2mm - 3.5mm
Bi-metal Wing-Drill Tek Screw - For Light Steel
Product Code Size Box Qty Carton Qty Effective Thread
Length
Recommended
Drill Speed
Timber Thickness
BMWD5.5-62-3 5.5mm x 62mm 100 1,000 40mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 13.0 - 40.0mm
why choose
stainless steel screws?
The chromium content in stainless steel gives the material it’s unique corrosion resistant
properties.  The chromium means that an invisible, corrosion-resistant chromium oxide film forms